Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£400,000 (Four hundred thousand pounds).

Valuation and market comments

In its present condition the opinion of valuation for the Outright Ownership interest with vacant possession on 19
February 2021 is:

£435,000 (Four hundred and thirty five thousand pounds sterling).

Signed Security Print Code [561658 = 9480]O
Electronically signed

Report author India Hill

Company name Harvey Donaldson And Gibson

Address Caledonian House Business Centre, High Street, Elgin, IV30 1BD

Date of report 26th February 2021